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Specification

Manufacturing process:

Pile Composition:
Pile Weight:

Total Weight:

Pile Height:

Total Height:

Wear Classification;
Size:

Packaging:

Fire Class:
Fastness to Light:
Water Fastness:

Tufting 1/10” Loop pile
1002 PA Spaced Dyed Nylon
770 g/m?

4525 g/m?

3 mm

6 mm

Heavy Contract Class 33
50x50 cm

Optional 25 x 100 cm
5m*

Bfi-s1 1658-CPR-3134

5

4







I\/Iarble:.




Marble

Marble 80

Specification

Manufacturing process:

Pile Composition:
Pile Weight:

Total Weight:

Pile Height:

Total Height:

Wear Classification;

Packaging:

Fire Class:
Fastness to Light:
Water Fastness:

Marbie 73

Tufting 1/10” Loop pile
100%: PA Spaced Dyed Nylon
770 g/m?

4525 g/m?

3mm

&6mm

Heavy Contract Class 33
50x50 cm

Optional 25 x 100 cm
Sm?

Bfl-s1 1658-CPR-3134
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